Vibration mounts
+45 36 77 88 00 Vibrations@iaC-norDiC.DK
Ceiling Hanger CHSR
Product description
CHsr is, among other things, designed for acoustic ceilings
which are to be elastically suspended and for the vibration
isolation of pipes and machines at speeds or frequencies of

50
75
100
125
Deflection [mm]
Lo
ad
 [k
g]
Type
Max. load
[kg]
Deflection
 [mm]
Spring colour
CHSR-025 25 24 blue
CHSR-050 50 24 red
CHSR-075 75 24 brown
CHSR-100 100 25 Green
CHSR-125 125 18 Light blue
CHSR-335 335 50 Grey
CHSR-446 446 50 Green